

Item **14.05.**
No. **2026**
21

Ct
40

rup

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

SAT 4827 of 2006

Rabin Mukherjee & Ors.
Vs
Netai Das & Ors.

1. None appears on behalf of the parties.
2. Let the matter appear on 19th May, 2026.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)