

36. 19.05.2026.
Court No.40.
(Pritam)

SAT 4827 of 2006.

Rabin Mukherjee & Ors.
-Vs.-
Netai Das & Ors.

None appears.

On previous occasion also, none appeared.

Adjourned to **June 9, 2026.**

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)